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Favbet League
2020/21 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 26.09.2020, 14:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 20°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

Popovych Andrii
Tkachuk Andrii
Sakiv Taras
Shynder Anton
Pavlish Dmytrii
Kozhanov Denys
Lopyronok Maksym
Nuriev Anatolii
Mati¢ Mislav
Pyniashko Vasyl (C)
Melichenko Kyrylo

Substitutes

32
6

17
15
96
21
22
27
14

Kanibolotskiy Anton
Caparros Ruiz Edgar
Knysh Danylo
Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Snizhko Oleksandr
Shpak Oleksii

Mayembe Shemmy
Akhmedzade Rustam
Golodiuk Oleg

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:

Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:

Ivanov Yurii

Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

0:4

1

7

8

15
16
18
25
34
89
94
99

e s

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Bushchan Georgii
Verbyc Benjamin
Shepelev Volodymyr
Tsyhankov Viktor (C)
Mykolenko Vitalii
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Zabarnyi lllia

Syrota Oleksandr
Supriaha Vladyslav
Kedziora Tomasz Karol
Duelund

Substitutes

71
5

9

10
11
13
14
20
29

Boiko Denys
Sydorchuk Sergii
Fran Sol
Shaparenko Mykola
Gio

Shabanov Artem

De Pena

Karavaiev Oleksandr
Buialskii Vitalii

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Delegate:

Kuznetsov Mykola
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 26.09.2020, 14:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 20°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
77 Pavlish Dmytrii 6'
77 Pavlish Dmytrii . 14
15' % 7 Verbyc Benjamin
29 Kozhanov Denys 4 )1
15 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
36' @ 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
41" @ 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
\ 8 Shepelev Volodymyr
46 N 5 sydorchuk Sergii
\ 89 Supriaha Vladyslav
46 i 9 Fran Sol
, 99 Duelund
46 T 10 Shaparenko Mykola
51" 25 Zabarnyi lllia
59' ) 7 Verbyc Benjamin
\ 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
62 N 11 Gio
99 Melichenko Kyrylo 65'
7 Nuriev Anatolii ,
21 Shpak Oleksii ¥ 67
20 Pyniashko Vasyl ,
17 Knysh Danylo N 67
44 Mati¢ Mislav @ 71
19 Shynder Anton .
27 Akhmedzade Rustam N >
75 N 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
99 Melichenko Kyrylo 1 75
22 Mayembe Shemmy
71 Lopyronok Maksym 77
27 Akhmedzade Rustam 85'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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